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Melilla, Viernes 27 de agosto de 2021

Pagina 2688

194 511,1
195 513,14
196 514,36
197 516,16
198 518,31
199 519,29
200 521,69
201 524,33
202 526,17
203 531,03
204 532,92
205 537
206 543,99
207 556,76
208 556,86
209 561,54
210 561,63
211 568,18
212 571,59
213 575,38
214 577,5
215 577,78
216 579,25
217 581,93
218 584,58
219 585,16
220 587,84
221 593,05
222 602,09
223 602,51
224 606,68
225 610,15
226 617,86
227 622,57
228 624,96
229 631,39
230 632,39
231 633
232 635,39
233 636,23
234 643,45
235 644,25
236 646,15
237 647,31
238 664,56
239 668,52
240 675,22
241 675,5
242 675,95
CIUDAD
AUTONOMA DE
MELILLA

386
361
299
322
263
323
314
137
218

12

414
219
329
163
111
184

43
101
315

206
387
108
303
183
210
190
222
114
226
284
251
407
296
50

201

356
167
371
265
358
11

179

200
39

NOoOWOaaaaN WA BRNOODOCRMOOOORCWWOABRSNNNNWWWESROOORNWERROO™SOORLN

Firmado digitalmente por CIUDAD
AUTONOMA DE MELILLA

DN: cn=CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE
MELILLA, c=ES, 0=CIUDAD
AUTONOMA DE MELILLA,

0u=A19015970, email=dgsi@melilla.es
Fecha: 2021.08.26 13:56:41 +02'00"

HAMIDA
RABBAL
MARTI
ELHAMOUTE
LAHYAN
BOUJLID
RAMZI
LAAZIBI
CHADDALI
HAMED

EL HASSAN
ABDELLAOUI
MQARTA

EL FOUNT
DALLIOU

EL GHAZI
AMAKHTAR
OUAZ
BOUMEDIEN
TAOUBIH
ULANGA
CARRERO
RAMI
BOUBDELLAT
EL BAGHDAD
BENHADDOU
CHEMLAL
BOUCHTIT
ZAOUAGH
ABDELLAOUI
AHMED
AL-LUCH
KALACH
SAIDI
BOUYMAN
MOHAMED
EL BACHIRI
EL YOUSFI
HAMDAN
URRESTARAZU
BELHRADA
EL KADAOU
ZIZAOUI
BOUKLIDIA
EL YOUSSFI
LOTFFI
TADMOR
VALLEJO

EL BOUTAIBI

MIMUN
EL AYADI
GREUS
DANI

MAANAN

ZAANAN

BABA
ABDELLAH
BENKAY
AHMED

SARRAR
KOUJILI

MIMUN
MOHAMEDI

HAMMU

MOHAMED
PLATERO

ZANOUN
KADDOURI

MARTOS

BOLETIN: BOME-B-2021-5890

RADOUAN 4529.....
FATIMA 4531.....
ENRIC VICENT 7394.....
ABDERRHMAN 4399.....
SAMIRA X770.....
MOHAMED X552.....
TAMIMOUNT Y086.....
SALIMA X938.....
ZAHRA X947.....
DRIFA 4528.....
AHMED X315.....
YUNAIDA 4531.....
HABIBA X770.....
LAMIA X967.....
AICHA X132.....
RACHIDA YO007.....
KARIM 5407.....
MARIEME X446.....
AHMED 4407.....
RABIA Y212.....
SUSANA 0311.....
SONIA 4530.....
ZAHRA X331.....
ABDELOUAHID X492.....
MOHAMED 0166.....
ABDELKADER 4535.....
ALLAL X510.....
LAHBIB X258.....
ABDELKADER X424.....
TAHAR X307.....
SALUA 4529.....
MOHAMEDI 4529.....
OMAR X304.....
HANAN Y387.....
HABIBA X285.....
MUSTAPHA 4528.....
FATIMA X337.....
FATTOUMA Y183.....
FARAH 4530.....
GLORIA 4530.....
SAIDA X919.....
SOURIA 4411.....
LAYLA 4531.....
MOHAMED X710.....
MOHAMED X360.....
MOHAMED X073.....
IKRAM Y285.....
JUAN JOSE 3336.....
SAID X335.....

ARTICULO: BOME-A-2021-857

CVE verificable en https://bomemelilla.es

IBANEZ MARIN NUM. 83 BJ. D
O’DONNELL NUM. 35 2°-DCHA
IBANEZ MARIN NUM. 99 3° A
CARLOS V NUM. 14 P 1 3°A

GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 26 1°DCH
BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 1° dcha
VALERO, COMISARIO NUM. 7-9 E 1°A
DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 4 3°B
CASTELAR NUM. 87 2° C.
ASTILLEROS, GENERAL NUM. 11 1° A
BOLIVIA NUM. 44
BARCELO, GENERAL NUM. 45 BAJO.
CMTE. HAYA NUM. 12 2° D

GRAN CAPITAN NUM. 31 1°- 3
JAPON NUM. 16 3°A

VISTA HERMOSA NUM. 4 Bajo B

JIMENEZ E IGLESIAS NUM. 65 2° Izq.
INFANTA ELENA DE ESPANA NUM. 27 1° DCH
BARCELO, GENERAL NUM. 2
CACERES NUM. 2 1°B

GRAVINA NUM. 14 3° A

BILBAO NUM. 12 2°

DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 1 1° A
PUERTO RICO NUM. 14
NOVAL, CABO NUM. 39 1°
HEBRON NUM. 27 P1

ALVAREZ DE CASTRO NUM. 44 BL 2 BAJO B
LERCHUNDI, PADRE NUM. 17 1°
ALICANTE NUM. 50 2°

SANZ, ALFEREZ NUM. 2 3° - Puerta 11
ALVARO DE BAZAN NUM. 28 Bajo Izq.
JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ-A NUM. 8 2° 1ZQ
DIAZ OTERO, ALFEREZ NUM. 10 2° A
GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 24 1°1ZQ
JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA NUM. 36 1° Dch.
ALICANTE NUM. 84 BJ

CAPITAN CARLOS DE LAGANDARA NUM. 27
SOR ALEGRIA NUM. 10 Atico

DUQUESA DE LA VICTORIA NUM. 1 2° Izq.
COMPANIA DE MAR NUM. 1 PTAL A 8°B
MONTEMAR, MARQUES DE NUM. 33 1°
CEUTA NUM. 7 3°B

GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 28 2°B
AFRICA NUM. 17 1°
ALICANTE NUM. 32 1° Izq.

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ NUM. 1 1°

GARCIA MORATO, COMANDANTE NUM. 10 1°B
ECHEGARAY NUM. 13 Bj

GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 26 1°1ZQ
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